
Scanned with

CS CamScanner

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION HANGU
Opposite Dr. Abdur Rehman Clinic Muslim Abad Kohat Road District Hangu

Ph # 0925-690294 Email: xenphedhangu@gmail com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Public Health Engineering Division, Hangu invites bids from registered Firms/Contractors on EPADS

system on the basis of Single Stage Single Envelope in accordance with KPPRA Rules 2014 for the
following work:

S. No. Name of Work E/Cost

2% E/Money &

stamp duty +
Tender Form

Fee

Date and Time

of Closing

Date and Time

of opening

1

AOM&R Works in PHE

DIVISION HANGU FY 2024-25.

Sub Head: Civil Works

3,000,000/- 66,250/-
03.06.2025

12:00(Pm)

03.06.2025

02:00(Pm)

AOM&R Works PHE DIVISION

HANGU FY 2024-25.
2 1,500,000/- 36,250/- ---do--- ---do---

Sub Head:

Electrical/Mechanical Works.

Terms and Conditions:

1 Instructions to bidders and any other information may be obtained from the office of the

undersigned prior to closing date of bid submission on any working day and can be downloaded from

PHED Website and from E-Pakistan Acquisition and Disposal System.

1. All bidders/contractors must have active status of registration with Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Revenuе

Authority (KPRA) & PEC with active status and having codes i-e CE-1-09 for civil and E.E-04, ME-07 and EE-

11 For repair of Electric Machinery and Solar works, otherwise his bid will be considered non responsive.

2 The contractor/ bidders while quoting their rates shall submit 2% bid security (CDR) and additional

security as per KPPRA notification No.SRO (14)/Vol:1-24/2021-22) dated 10-05-2022/6058-71

3 The bidder shall submit along with their bids, photo copy of PEC Registration, Enlistment, renewal for

the year 2024-25, renewal of KPRA, FBR/ NTN, CNIC etc in sealed envelope through Courier Service,

in parson or through special messenger to XEN PHE Division Hangu on or before closing date and

time.

4 Contractors will quoting their rates, Tender & BOQ can be downloaded from PHED, EPADS & KPPRA

websites www.phedkp.gov.pk, www.kppra.gov.pk prior to closing date &time.

5 Bidding/Tender documents must reach to the office of Executive Engineer PHE Division Hangu on or

before dated 3-06-2025 at 1200 Hours, which will be opened on the same day at 1400 Hours.

6 The competent authority reserved the right to reject any or all bids by assigning cogent reason.

7 All others terms & condition will be as per KPPRA Rules and All Taxes will be deducted as per Govt

Policy

EXECUTIVE ENGINEEВ

PUBLIC HEALELLENGINEERINS DIWISION HANGU


